
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 
11 
4 

81 
80 
71 
31 
77 
46 
19 

150 
23 

117 
11 

111 
777 
96 

131 
100 

6 
405 

Class 
TRACK 

TRACK 

TRACK 

SPORT 

PRO 

MARCAS 

PRO AM 

SPORT 

PRO 

SPORT 

NARCAS 

SPORT 

SPORT 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

SPORT 

SENIOR 

SPORT 

PRO AM 

SPORT 

Name 
COBRA 

MARCOS CRUZ 

ADILSINHO JR 

T.LIRA/V.SOUZA 

SANDRO TANNURI 

R.LIMA/F.CARDOSO 

FRANK GUERRA 

VALENTINO 

R.MUNIZ/R.MARLIA 

D.AGUIAR/V.MALZONE 

WALTER/ANA 

T.MACHADO 

JP VELARD 

JP VELARD 

B.ELEUTHERIOU/T.MACHADO 

RAFAEL ACARI 

WALDEMIR HERMES 

L.MIRANDA 

T.ARNS/S.DAMIN 

GABRIEL SANO 

Laps 
5 

8 

7 

8 

5 

3 

4 

4 

10 

7 

6 

8 

3 

5 

3 

3 

13 

1 

1 

Best Tm 
1:45.082 

2:04.513 

2:06.621 

2:07.460 

2:07.820 

2:08.567 

2:08.682 

2:08.845 

2:08.990 

2:09.636 

2:11.058 

2:11.410 

2:11.640 

2:14.404 

2:15.452 

2:23.822 

2:24.039 

2:29.321 

13:09.454 

Diff 

19.431 

21.539 

22.378 

22.738 

23.485 

23.600 

23.763 

23.908 

24.554 

25.976 

26.328 

26.558 

29.322 

30.370 

38.740 

38.957 

44.239 

11:24.372 

Gap 

19.431 

2.108 

0.839 

0.360 

0.747 

0.115 

0.163 

0.145 

0.646 

1.422 

0.352 

0.230 

2.764 

1.048 

8.370 

0.217 

5.282 

10:40.133 

In Lap 
4 

7 

6 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

7 

4 

2 

1 

2 

4 

3 

2 

10 

1 

1 

0 

S1 Best 
39.958 

47.484 

48.211 

48.638 

48.590 

49.036 

49.034 

48.774 

48.882 

49.294 

49.927 

50.202 

50.079 

52.153 

50.818 

55.561 

55.567 

52.819 

51.192 

S2 Best 
39.596 

46.828 

47.148 

46.648 

46.832 

46.894 

46.989 

47.251 

46.877 

47.524 

47.517 

48.145 

47.458 

48.397 

47.690 

51.696 

53.051 

51.307 

48.375 

S3 Best 
25.238 

29.527 

31.262 

32.004 

32.303 

32.637 

32.398 

32.128 

32.831 

32.589 

33.164 

32.314 

33.911 

33.854 

34.565 

36.235 

34.918 

33.220 

34.335 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/02/2026 14:14:44 
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1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2026 
   TURISMO 

3o TREINO 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:36:58 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

19/02/2026 13:00 


